Aluminum Canisters

For Blood Bags, Bone Marrow, Stem Cell,
Cord Blood & Plasma Bags

Canisters constructed of lightweight aluminum are
made for most popular brands of bags including Baxter
Fenwal, Chartermed, Gambro and Stericon. Canisters
have locking handle and thumb hole

For BAXTER/FENWAL BAGS

Canister Part | Blood Bag s Dimension Platform
Description
Number Number P L.xD.xH, R Dividers
, S F-C-4R9951-5 | P20-4R9951
C.4R9951 D BAXTER/FENWAL Blood Bag | 6/,,x3"/,,x"/;jinch | p__4ro9si.7 | P24-4R9951
Canister 163x90x 11 mm P31-4R9951
F-C-4R9951-8 | p39-4R9951
F-C-4R9953- P20-4R9953
RO 4R-9953 BAXTER/FENWAL Blood Bag | 7"/,,x5',x /yinch | o g 4RZZS§ i P24-4R9953
4R-5461 Canister 201 x 140 x 12 mm e B P31-4R9953
F-C-4R9953-5 | P39-4R9953
P20-4R9955
C-4R9955 4R-9955 BAXTER/FENWAL Blood Bag | 97/,x5',x '/,inch | L C4R9933-3 1 poy 4R99s5
4R-5462 Canister 251x 140x 12mm | F-C-4R9955-4 1 p31_4R9955
F-C-4R9955-5 | P39-4R9955
S F-C-4R9957-3 | P20-4R9957
4R-9957 BAXTER/FENWAL Blood Bag 107/,x 5'/,x '/, inch P24-4R9957
S 4R-5463 Canister 277x 140x 12mm | L-C4R9937-4 1 b3 4R9957
F-C-4R9957-5 | P39-4R9957
. F-C-4R9959-3 | P20-4R9959
4R-9959 BAXTER/FENWAL Blood Bag 13*,x5'/,x '/, inch P24-4R9959
C-4R9959 4R-5464 Canister 340x 140x 12mm | LG HRIISIA T p31 4Ro050
F-C-4R9959-5 | P39-4R9959
, . AR P20-4R2111
AR s BAXTER/FENWAL BloodBag | 8'/,x6'/,x "/, inch | F-C-4R2I11-3 | po4_4r2111
Canister 216x 159 x 20 mm F-C-4R2111-4 P31-4R2111
P39-4R2111
., FCARIL P20-4R2110
1 . - - -
C-4R2110 4R2110 BAXTER/FENWAL Blood Bag 10x8'/,,x "/, inch 0-3 | P24-4R2110
Canister 254x204x20 mm F-C-4R2110-4 P31-4R2110
P39-4R2110
For STERICON BAGS
Blood Bag a Dimension Platform
Description
Part Number Number p L.xD.xH, Frames Dividers
P20-91D
, 11x5',x '/, inch F-C-91D-3 P24-91D
C-91D RCM-91D STERICON Blood Bag Canister 280 x 1420x {2 mm F-C-91D-4 P31-91D
F-C-91D-5 P39-91D
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Aluminum Canisters

For Bone Marrow, Stem Cell, Cord Blood
& Plasma Bags

For CHARTERMED BAGS

Blood Bag Qi Dimension Platform
Description
LRV Number P L.xD.xH, HEaTIES Dividers
| , oo F-C-7120-4 P20-7120
C-7120 7120-2 | CHARTERMED Blood Bag Canister | 3 /s X4 /s x ;¢ inch F-C-7120-5 P24-7120
130x 107 x 11 mm P31-7120
F-C-7120-6 P39-7120
P20-7005
7005-2 i 3,7 s F-C-7005-2
C-7005 7303-2 | CHARTERMED Blood Bag Canister | 9 /sX7/sX /,;inch P24-7005
7039-2 232x 188 x 11 mm F-C-7005-3 P31-7005
P39-7005
7400-2 i P20-7400
7403-2 . 9x9x"/,sinch P24-7400
C-7400 7410-2 CHARTERMED Blood Bag Canister 229 %229 5 11 mm F-C-7400-2 P31-7400
7025-2 P39-7400
For GAMBRO BAGS
Blood Bag Qg Dimension Platform
Description
PartNumber | o "\ p L.xD.x H, Frames Dividers
P20-DF200
- 6", x4, x "/, inch | F-C-DF200-4 | pr4 pF200
- - GAMBRO Blood Bag C t 16 16 16
C-DF200 DF-200 ood Bag Canister 163x106x 21 mm | F-C.DF200.6 | P31-DF200
P39-DF200
P20-DF700
: 12x6,,x "/, inch | F-C-DF700-4 | 554 pr700
- - GAMBRO Blood Bag C t 16 16
C-DE700 DF-700 coc Bag Tamster 3045x157x21 mm | F-C-DF700-6 | P31-DF700
P39-DF700
For MEDSEP BAGS
Blood Bag s Dimension Platform
Description
Part Number Number p L.xD,x H, Frames/Rack Dividers
3% x 3% x /s inch ;:E:Eggé:x}:g
791-05 99.5x92x 11 mm F-C-CBBC-V1-8 P20-CBBC-V1
. P24-CBBC-V1
CBBC-V1 791-05U Cord Blood Bag Canister P31.CBBOVI
§-0346-0 3% x 3% x /s inch CF-8-3-TN PaseERE
99.5x92x 11 mm 85?03;%\1
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Stainless Steel
Canister Frames

Cannister frames are constructed with corrosion
resistant stainless steel and include handles.

For BAXTER/FENWAL BAGS

(Continued from last page)

Frame Part Blood Bag o Dimensions . Platform
Description .
Number Number P (DRFHERT) (SRR Dividers
F-C-4R9951-5 Stainless Steel Frame for S BAXTER/ 5,6 x 183/, x °/\sinch
FENWALC-4R9951 Aluminum Canisters. 145x476x 15 mm P20-4R9951
: : P24-4R9951
Stainless Steel Frame for 7 BAXTER/ 5'"/16x26'6x °/1sinch
F-C-4R9951-7 4R-9951 FENWALC-4R9951 Aluminum Canisters. 12165);662]6)( 15 Ir‘;lm C-4R9951 P31-4R9951
F-C-4R9951-8 Stainless Steel Frame for 8 BAXTER/ 56X 29%/, x */1sinch P39-4R9951
FENWALC-4R9951 Aluminum Canisters. 145x755x 15 mm
F-C-4R9953-3 Stainless Steel Frame for 3 BAXTER/ T3/he x 17°/16 X °/1sinch
FENWALC-4R9953 Aluminum Canisters. 186 x 440 x 15 mm P20-4R9953
) . P24-4R9953
Stainless Steel Frame for 4 BAXTER/ 7°/6 x22"/16 x °/1sinch
F-C-4R9953-4 4R-9953 FENWALC-4R9953 Aluminum Canisters. 11686 X 58316)( 15 1r6nm C-4R9953 _
P31-4R9953
4R-5461
F-C-4R9953-5 Stainless Steel Frame for 5 BAXTER/ 75/16 x 28°/ 1% */1sinch P39-4R9953
FENWALC-4R9953 Aluminum Canisters. 186 x 726 x 15 mm
Stainless Steel Frame for 3 BAXTER/ 916 x 17°/16x /15 inch
F-C-4R9955-3 FENWALC-4R9955 Aluminum Canisters. 234x440x 15 mm P20-4R9955
4R-9955
F-C-4R9955-4 Stainless Steel Frame for 4 BAXTER/ 9%/16x22"%/,6 x °/1sinch C-4R9955 P24-4R9955
~r i 4R-5462 FENWALC-4R9955 Aluminum Canisters. 234x 583 x 15 mm P31-4R9955
F-C-4R9955-5 Stainless Steel Frame for S BAXTER/ 93/16 X 28°/16 X °/1¢inch P39-4R9955
FENWALC-4R9955 Aluminum Canisters. 234x 726 x 15 mm
F-C-4R9957-3 Stainless Steel Frame for 3 BAXTER/ 10%/,6 x 17°/16x */1sinch
FENWALC-4R9957 Aluminum Canisters. 262x440x 15 mm P20-4R9957
FCIARGOS74 4R-9957 | giainless Steel Frame for 4 BAXTER/ 106 x 226 x heinch | c_4R9957 P24-4R9957
4R-5463 FENWALC-4R9957 Aluminum Canisters. 262 x 583 x 15 mm P31-4R9957
F-C-4R9957-5 Stainless Steel Frame for 5 BAXTER/ 10%/,6 x 28°% 16 x °/1sinch P39-4R9957
FENWALC-4R9957 Aluminum Canisters. 262x 726 x 15 mm
Stainless Steel Frame for 3 BAXTER/ 12" x 17°/16x °/1sinch
F-C-4R9959-3 FENWALC-4R9959 Aluminum Canisters. 323 X 4401): 15 rlrélm P20-4R9959
F-C-4R9959-4 4R-9959 Stainless Steel Frame for 4 BAXTER/ 12"/, x 22"/,6 x °/,s inch C-4R9959 P24-4R9959
4R-5464 FENWALC-4R9959 Aluminum Canisters. 322x583x 15 mm P31-4R9959
F-C-4R9959-5 Stainless Steel Frame for 5 BAXTER/ 12'"/,6 X 28%/16x °/1s inch P39-4R9959
FENWALC-4R9959 Aluminum Canisters. 322x726x 15 mm
F-C-4R2111-3 Stainless Steel Frame for 3 BAXTER/ 7" x 20 x "*/;6 inch P20-4R2111
FENWALC-4R2111 Aluminum Canisters. 196 x 508 x 24 mm P24-4R2111
4R-2111 C-4AR2IT | pap gro111
F-C-4R2111-4 Stainless Steel Frame for 4 BAXTER/ 76 X 26% 6 X "*/16 inch =
FENWALC-4R2111 Aluminum Canisters. 196 x 674 x 24 mm P39-4R2111
F-C-4R2110-3 Stainless Steel Frame for 3 BAXTER/ 93/,6x 25"/, x "*/,s inch P20-4R2110
FENWALC-4R2110 Aluminum Canisters. 234x 641 x24 mm ~
4R-2110 C-4R2110 P24-4R2110
F-C-4R2110-4 Stainless Steel Frame for 4 BAXTER/ 9%/, x 33", x /16 inch P31-4R2110
FENWALC-4R2110 Aluminum Canisters. 234 x 851 x 24 mm P39-4R2110

(Continued on next page)
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Stainless Steel
Canister Frames

Cannister frames are constructed with corrosion
resistant stainless steel and include handles.

(Continued from last page)
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For CHARTERMED BAGS I
f
Blood Bag o Dimensions q Platform
Description .
Part Number Number P (D x H x L) Canister Dividers
F-C-7120-4 Stainless Steel Frame for 4 CHARTERMED 4°/16x 17°/4x °/1s inch
C-7120 Aluminum Canisters. 110x 451 x 15 mm
P20-7120
Stainless Steel Frame for 5 CHARTERMED 45/16x 2216 X °/1s inch P24-7120
F-C-7120-5 7120-2 C-7120 Aluminum Canisters. 11;0)(561 x 15 mm C-7120
P31-7120
F-C-7120-6 Stainless Steel Frame for 6 CHARTERMED 45/, % 26710 X °/1sinch P39-7120
- B C-7120 Aluminum Canisters. 110x 671 x 15 mm
_ Stainless Steel Frame for 2 CHARTERMED 8°/sx 15'/, x °/\sinch P20-7005
F-C-7005-2 Tz C-7005 Aluminum Canisters. 2;2)(3932 X I;mm P24-7005
7303-2 C-7005 -
Stainless Steel Frame for 3 CHARTERMED 8°/yx22"/16x °/1s inch -
F-C-7005-3 7039-2 C-7005 Aluminum Canisters. 2812x58;x 1516mm P39-7005
F-C-7400-2 7400-2 Stainless Steel Frame for 2 CHARTERMED 8/, x 18%/1¢ x */1sinch P20-7400
o . _ C-7400 Aluminum Canisters. 209x475x 15 mm B
7403-2 C-7400 P24-7400
F-C-7400-3 7410-2 Stainless Steel Frame for 3 CHARTERMED 8'/,x27"%/1sx */1sinch P31-7400
o B 7025-2 C-7400 Aluminum Canisters. 209x 707 x 15 mm P39-7400
For GAMBRO BAGS
Blood Bag .. Dimensions . Platform
Description . .
Part Number Number P (D x HxL) Canister Dividers
Stainless Steel Frame for 4 GAMBRO 57/sx 18 x 1'/yinch P20-DF200
F-C-DF200-4 C-DF200 Aluminum Canisters. 156x457x2§ mm P24-DF200
DF200 C-DF200 -
F-C-DF200-6 Stainless Steel Frame for 6 GAMBRO 57/sx 27% 6 x 1'/sinch P31-DF200
C-DF200 Aluminum Canisters. 150x 690 x 28 mm P39-DF200
F-C-DF700-4 Stainless Steel Frame for 4 GAMBRO 11°/14x 25°/s x "*/\sinch P20-DF700
C-DF700 Aluminum Canisters. 284.5x 651 x 24 mm _
P24-DF700
DF700 C-DF700
F-C-DF700-6 Stainless Steel Frame for 6 GAMBRO 11%/,4x 38'/,x '/ ;sinch P31-DF700
T : C-DF700 Aluminum Canisters. 284.5x 971 x 24 mm P39-DF700
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Stainless Steel
Canister Frames

Cannister frames are constructed with corrosion
resistant stainless steel and include handles.

For STERICON BAGS

Blood Bag o e Dimensions Platform
Part Number Description Canister . .
Number P () Dividers
F-C-91D-3 Stainless Steel Frame for 3 STERICON 10%/16 x 17°/16 x °/1sinch
C-91D Aluminum Canisters. 259 x 440 x 15 mm
P20-91D
F-C-91D-4 RCM-91D Stainless Steel Frame for 4 STERICON 10%/,6 X 22'%/16 X */1¢inch C-91D P24-91D
~r - ° C-91D Aluminum Canisters. 259x 583 x 15 mm B P31-91D
F-C-91D-5 Stainless Steel Frame for 5 STERICON 10°%/,6 x 28°/1¢ X °/1sinch P39-91D
C-91D Aluminum Canisters. 259x726x 15 mm
For MEDSEP BAGS
Blood Bag s Dimensions g Platform
Part Number Description Canister ..
Number P (1D < Ial e L) Dividers
Stainless Steel Frame for 6 Med Sep CBBC-V1 3'/,x 23" x °/1sinch
F-C-CBBC-V1-6 Aluminum Cord Blood Bag Canisters. 82x587x15mm
Stainless Steel Frame for 7 Med Sep CBBC-V1 3/, x 26"/ x °/\sinch
F-C-CBBC-V1-7 101.08 Aluminum Cord Blood Bag Canisters. 82 x 683 x 15 mm P20-CBBC-V
- P24-CBBC-V
791-OSU Stainless Steel Frame for 8 Med Sep CBBC-V1 3'/,x30"/sx °sinch CBBC-VI P31-CBBC-V
F-C-CBBC-V1-8 8-0346-0 Aluminum Cord Blood Bag Canisters. 82x780x 15 mm P39-CBBC-V
9 373
CF-8-3-T Stainless Steel Vertical Rack for 56 CBBC-V Canisters. 39/7' R fl/f ;I;h
9 1 3 1
CF-9-3-T Stainless Steel Vertical Rack for 63 CBBC-V1 Canisters. E /9”7);2781 3/';)1‘141 /IillrIIIICh
Stainless Steel Vertical Rack for 70 CBBC-V1 Canisters.| 3 /1 X 31'/sx 4%/sinch
CF-10-3-T 97x791x 111 mm

(Continued on next page)
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Aluminum Platform Dividers

for Liquid Nitrogen
Storage Tanks

For BAXTER/FENWAL BAGS

Blood Bag Di i
Description RNCNSIGITS i
Part Number Number(S) p (Hx ) Canister Frames
20"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 20 inch
P20-4R9951 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9951. 508 x 508 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 24 inch
P24-4R9951 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9951. 508 x 610 mm F-C-4R9951-5
4R-9951 - _C- -
31"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x 31 inch C-4R9951 F-C-4R9951-7
P31-4R9951 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9951. 508 x 787 mm F-C-4R9951-8
39"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x 39 inch
P39-4R9951 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9951. 508 x991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x20inch
P20-4R9953 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9953. 508 x 508 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 24 inch
P24-4R9953 4R-9953 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9953. 508 x 610 mm F-C-4R9953-3
4R-5461 31"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x 31 inch LARERs: F-C-4R9953-4
P31-4R9953 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9953. 508 x 787 mm F-C-4R9953-5
39"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 39 inch
P39-4R9953 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9953. 508 x 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 20 inch
P20-4R9955 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9955. 508 x 508 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 24 inch
P24-4R9955 4R-9955 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9955. 508 x 610 mm F-C-4R9955-3
i : C-4R9955 | F-C-4R9955-4
4R-5462 31"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x31inch F-C-4R9955-5
P31-4R9955 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9955. 508 x 787 mm
39"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x 39 inch
P39-4R9955 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9955. 508x 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x 20 inch
P20-4R9957 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9957. 508 x 508 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 24 inch
P24-4R9957 4R-9957 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9957. 508 x 610 mm F-C-4R9957-3
= C-4R9957 F-C-4R9957-4
4R-5463 . o
31"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 31 inch F-C-4R9957-5
P31-4R9957 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9957. 508 x 787 mm
39"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 39 inch
P39-4R9957 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9957. 508 x 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 20 inch
P20-4R9959 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9959. 508 x 508 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20 x 24 inch
P24-4R9959 4R-9959 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9959. 508 x 610 mm F-C-4R9959-3
AR.5464 PETET C-4R9959 | F.C-4R9959-4
- 31"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ X mc _C- -
P31-4R9959 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9959. 508 x 787 mm F-C-4R9959-5
39"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/ 20x 39 inch
P39-4R9959 FENWAL bag Canister frames F-C-4R9959. 508 x 991 mm

(Continued on next page)
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Aluminum Platform

Dividers for Liquid

(Continued from last page)

4 N\
Nitrogen Storage
For BAXTER/FENWAL BAGS
AN J
Platform Divider| Blood Bag Description _Dimension Canister Frames
Part Number Number(S) Height x Diameter
20" diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20x20inch
P20-4R2111 bag Canister frames F- C-4R2111. 510x 510 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20 x 24 inch
P24-4R2111 bag lCanisterframes F- év-l4R2111, 510x 610 mm C4R2111 F-C-4R2111-3
4R-2111 31" diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20x 31 inch i F-C-4R2111-4
P31-4R2111 bag Canister frames F- C-4R2111. 510x 787 mm
39" diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20x 39 inch
P39-4R2111 bag Canister frames F- C-4R21111. 510 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20x20inch
P20-4R2110 bag Canister frames F- C-4R2110. 510x 510 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20 x 24 inch
P24-4R2110 4R-2110 bag Canister frames F- C-4R2110. 510x 610 mm AR F-C-4R2110-3
P31-4R2110 31" diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20x 31 inch F-C-4R2110-4
- bag Canister frames F- C-4R2110. 510 x 787 mm
39" diameter Platform Divider for BAXTER/FENWAL 20x 39 inch
P39-4R2110 bag Canister frames F- C-4R2110. 510x 991 mm
For GAMBRO BAGS
Platform Divider| Blood Bag Description _Dimension Canister Ieeyee
Part Number Number(S) Height x Diameter
20"diameter Platform Divider for GAMBRO bag 20 x 20 inch
P20-DF200 Canister frames F-C-DF-200. 510x 510 mm
s . 20 x 24 inch
24"d ter Platfy Divider for GAMBRO b
P24-DF200 Cani;?:irzrrrnesF?(r,‘l-nDFl-Zlog.r . ag 510x 610 mm F-C DF200-4
DF-200 .
31" diameter Platform Divider for GAMBRO bag 20x 31 inch C-DF-200 F-C DF200-6
P31-DF200 Canister framesF-C-DF-200. 510x 787 mm
39" diameter Platform Divider for GAMBRO b, 20 x 39 inch
P39-DF200 Canister frames F-C-DF-200, ag 510x 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for GAMBRO bag 20 x 20 inch
P20-DF700 Canister frames F-C-DF-700. 510x 510 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for GAMBRO bag 20 x 24 inch
P24-DF700 DE-700 Canister frames F-C-DF-700. 510x 610 mm C-DF-700 F-C DF700-4
- 2031 inch F-C DF700-6
31" diameter Platform Divider for GAMBRO bag X 1mnc
P31-DF700 Canister frames F-C-DF-700. 510x 787 mm
39" diameter Platform Divider for GAMBRO bag 20x 39 inch
P39-DF700 Canister frames F-C-DF-700. 510x 991 mm

(Continued on next page)
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Aluminum Platform
Dividers for Liquid
Nitrogen Storage

Tanks

(Continued from last page)

For CHARTERMED BAGS

~

Platform Divider| Blood Bag Gy Dimension
Description . . i
Part Number Number(S) = Height x Diameter Canister Frames
20"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 20 inch
P20-7120 Canister frames F- C-7120. 510x 510 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 24 inch
P24-7120 Canister frames F- C-7120. 510x 610 mm C-7120 F-C-7120-4
7120-2 20x31inch F-C-7120-5
31" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag X mnc -C- -
P31-7120 Canister frames F- C-7120. 510x 787 mm F-C-7120-6
39" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 39 inch
P39-7120 Canister frames F- C7120. 510x 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 20 inch
P20-7005 Canister frames F-7005. 510x 510 mm
P24-7005 24"qiameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 24 inch
7005-2 Canister frames F-7005. 510x 610 mm 5 F-C-7005-2
7303-2 31" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 31 inch ) F-C-7005-3
P31-7005 7039-2 Canister frames F- C-7005. 510 x 787 mm
" di i 20 x 39 inch
39"d ter Platfi Divider for CHARTERMED b:
P39-7005 Canister fomes F-CT005, - 510x 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 20 inch
P20-7400 Canister frames F- C-7400. 510x 510 mm
_ 24"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 24 inch
P24-7400 ;igg_% Canister frames F- C-7400. 510x 610 mm
. C-7400 F-C-7400-2
7410-2 31" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 31 inch
P31-7400 7025-2 Canister frames F- C-7400. 510x 787 mm
39" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 39 inch
P39-7400 Canister frames F- C7400. 510x991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 20 inch
P20-DF200 Canister frames 510x 510 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 24 inch
P24-DF200 Canister frames F-7005. 510x 610 mm F-C DF200-4
DF-200 . C-DF-200 | £ ¢ DF200-6
20x 31 inc B :
- 31" d ter Platf Divider for CHARTERMED b:
BB ey o et S0
P39-DF200 39" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 39 inch
Canister frames 510x 991 mm
20"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 20 inch
P20-DF700 Canister frames . oo 510x 510 mm
24"diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20 x 24 inch
P24-DF700 Canister frames F-7005. 510x 610 mm _ -
DF-700 C-DF-700 | F-¢ DF700-4
P31-DE700 31" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 31 inch F-C DF700-6
- Canister frames 510x 787 mm
_ 39" diameter Platform Divider for CHARTERMED bag 20x 39 inch
P39-DF700 Canister frames . 510x 991 mm
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Aluminum Platform

Dividers for Liquid
Nitrogen Storage

Tanks

(Continued from last page)

For STERICON BAGS

Platform Divider| Blood Bag &g Dimension
Description . N i Frames
Part Number Number(S) . Height x Diameter Canister
20"diameter Platform Divider for STERICON b, 20 x 20 inch
P20-91D Cani;i::efrzl;ne:F-oégll;fl o ag 510x 510 mm
24"di ivi 20 x 24 inch
P24-91D Ry e trsTERCoN e | 0 e F-COID-
RCM-91D 20%31 inch C-91D F-C91D-4
31" diameter Platform Divider for STERICON b x31inc _ }
P31-91D AL dimeter Pl Divider for e 03 hdneh F-C91D-5
39" diameter Platform Divider for STERICON b 20 x 39 inch
P39-91D Canislter frames F-OCrfnglT,l erier o 510x991 mm
For MED SEP BAGS
Platform Divider | Blood Bag .. Dimension
Description i
Part Number Number(S) - Height x Diameter Canister Fames
20"diameter Platform Divider for MED SEP b 20 x 20 inch
P20-CBBC-V1 Canister frames F-CBBC.V1. ag 510 x 510 mm
"di ivi 20 x 24 inch
P24-CBBC-V1 | 791.0S Canisrer frames F-CBBOL, D SEF bat 510x 610 mm F-C-CBBC-V1-6
791-0SU 20%31inch CBBC-V1 | F-C-CBBC-V1-7
31" diameter Platform Divider for MED SEP b, x31inc _C- V-
P31-CBBC-V1 8-0346-0 Canis‘fc‘fz;;w:F_"C’chl_V\‘/Ief or ag 510 x 787 mm F-C-CBBC-V1-8
39" diameter Platform Divider for MED SEP b, 20 x 39 inch
P39-CBBC-V1 Canister frames F-CBBC.-V1, s 510x 991 mm

(Continued on next page)
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Cross Reference Tables for Blood Bag

Storage Systems for Most Popular Liquid

Nitrogen Storage Tanks

CHART-MVE ETERNE/HE SERIES

Bag Manufacturer

Frame Part Bag Part Number
Number( total frames
total canisters) Anjg,
rp,,
’NII 5
er

Tank Model Number Old/New

BAXTER/FENWAL BAG NUMBER(S)

4R-9953 4R-9955 4R-9957 4R-9959
4R-9951 4R-5461 4R-5462 4R-5464 4R-5464 4R-2111 4R-2110
C-4R9951 C-4R9953 C-4R9955 C-4R9957 C-4R9959 C-4R2111 C-4R2110

MVE 810HE/MVE-815P-150

F-C-4R9951-5(111/555)
F-C-4R9951-7(111/777)
F-C-4R9951-8(111/888)

F-C-4R9953-3(95/285)
F-C-4R9953-4(95/380)
F-C-4R9953-5(95/475)

F-C-4R9955-3(68/204)
F-C-4R9955-4(68/272)
F-C-4R9955-5(68/340)

F-C-4R9957-3(68/204)
F-C-4R9957-4(68/272)

F-C-4R2111-3(44/132)
F-C-4R2111-4(44/176)

F-C-4R2110-3(42/126)

MVE 1520HE/MVE-1536P-150

F-C-4R9951-5(248/1240)
F-C-4R9951-7(248/1736)
F-C-4R9951-8(248/1984)

F-C-4R9953-3(190/570)
F-C-4R9953-4(190/760)
F-C-4R9953-5(190/950)

F-C-4R9955-3(180/540)
F-C-4R9955-4(180/720)
F-C-4R9955-5(180/900)

F-C-4R9957-3(130/390)
F-C-4R9957-4(130/520)

]
a0

-4R9959-3(96/288)
-4R9959-4(96/384) [F

F-C-4R2111-3(92/276)
-C-4R2111-4(92/368)

F-C-4R2110-3(80/240)

MVE1830HE/MVE-1892P-150

F-C-4R9951-5(480/2400)
F-C-4R9951-7(480/3360)
F-C-4R9951-8(480/3840)

F-C-4R9953-3(390/1170) | F-
F-C-4R9953-4(390/1560)
F-C-4R9953-5(390/1950)

F-C-4R9955-3(276/828)
F-C-4R9955-4(276/1104)
F-C-4R9955-5(276/1380)

F-C-4R9957-3(240/720)
F-C-4R9957-4(240/960)

oo

F-C-4R9959-3(174/522)
F-C-4R9959-4(174/696)

C-4R2111-3(180/540)
C-4R2111-4(180/720)

]

F-C-4R2110-3(150/450)

Bag Manufacturer

Frame Part Bag Part Number
Number( total frames
total canisters) aﬂig,e
rp,
&y,
e,

Tank Model Number Old/New

CHARTERMED GAMBRO STERICON MED SEP
791-05
: 70052 73032 | 74002 74032 _ ) ) o0
71202 7039-2 7410-2 70252 DF-200 DF-700 RCM-91D $0345-0
7120 C-7005 C-7400 C-DF-200 C-DF-700 C-91D CBBC-V1

MVE 810HE/MVE-815P-150

F-C-7120-4(154/616)
F-C-7120-5(154/770)
F-C-7120-6(154/924)

F-C-7005-2(72/144)
F-C-7005-3(72/216)

400-2(82/164)
400-3(82/246)

F-C-DF200-4(52/108)
F-C-DF200-6(52/312)

F-C-DF700-3(34/102)
F-C-DF700-4(34/136)

F-C-91D-3(68/204)
F-C-91D-4(68/272)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(138/828)
F-C-CBBC-VI-7(138/966)
CF-8-3-T(26/1456)

MVE 1520HE/MVE-1536P-150

F-C-7120-4(350/1400)
F-C-7120-5(350/1750)
F-C-7120-6(350/2100)

F-C-7005-2(152/304)
F-C-7005-3(152/456)

F-C-7400-2(150/300)
F-C-7400-3(150/450)

F-C-DF200-4(104/416)
F-C-DF200-6(104/624)

F-C-DF700-3(72/216)
F-C-DF700-4(72/288)

F-C-91D-3(130/390)
F-C-91D-4(130/520)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(428/2568)
F-C-CBBC-VI-7(428/2996)
CF-9-3-T(52/3276)

MVE1830HE/MVE-1892P-150

F-C-7120-4(594/2376)
F-C-7120-5(594/2970)
F-C-7120-6(594/3560)

F-C-7005-2(306/612)
F-C-7005-3(306/918)

F-C-7400-2(294/588)
F-C-7400-3(294/882)

F-C-DF200-4(198/792)
F-C-DF200-6(198/1188)

F-C-DF700-3(126/378)
F-C-DF700-4(126/504)

F-C-91D-3(240/720)
F-C-91D-4(240/960)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(881/5286)
F-C-CBBC-VI-7(881/6167)
CF-9-3-T(108/6804)

CHART MVE 600/1400 SERIES

Bag Manufacturer

Frame Part Bag Part Numb,
Number( total frames er
total canisters) "’Sterp
’NH”Ib

Tank Model Number Old/New

BAXTER/FENWAL BAG NUMBER(S)

4R-9953 4R-9955 4R-9957 4R-9959
Sl 4R-5461 4R-5462 4R-5464 4R-5464 4R-2111 el
C-4R9951 C-4R9953 C-4R9955 C-4R9957 C-4R9959 C-4R2111 C-4R2110

MVE 600/MVE-616C

F-C-4R9951-5(88/440)
F-C-4R9951-7(88/616)

F-C-4R9953-3(66/198)
F-C-4R9953-4(66/264)
F-C-4R9953-5(66/330)

F-C-4R9955-3(56/168)
-C-4R9955-4(56/224)
F-C-4R9955-5(56/280)

-

F-C-4R9957-3(46/138)
F-C-4R9957-4(46/184)
F-C-4R9957-5(46/230)

F-C-4R9959-3(36/108)
F-C-4R9959-4(36/144)
F-C-4R9959-5(36/180)

F-C-4R2111-3(28/84)
F-C-4R2111-4(28/112)

F-C-4R2110-3(25/75)

Platform Divider Part NO.(For MVE 600/MVE-616C)

P24-4R9951

P24-4R9953

P24-4R9955

P24-4R9957

P24-4R9959

P24-4R2111

P24-4R2110

MVE 1400/MVE-1426CF

F-C-4R9951-5(120/600)
F-C-4R9951-7(120/840)

F-C-4R9953-3(112/336)
F-C-4R9953-4(112/448)
F-C-4R9953-5(112/560)

F-C-4R9955-3(94/282)
F-C-4R9955-4(94/376)
F-C-4R9955-5(94/470)

F-C-4R9957-3(84/252)
F-C-4R9957-4(84/336)
F-C-4R9957-5(84/420)

F-C-4R9959-3(57/171)
F-C-4R9959-4(57/228)
F-C-4R9959-5(57/285)

F-C-4R2111-3(56/168)
F-C-4R2111-4(56/224)

F-C-4R2110-3(25/75)

Platform Divider Part NO.(For MVE 1400/MVE-1426CF) P24-4R9951 P24-4R9953 P24-4R9955 P24-4R9957 P24-4R9959 P24-4R2111 P24-4R2110
Eg e CHARTERMED GAMBRO STERICON MED SEP
Frame Part Bag Part Number 791-05
Number( total frames [, 7005-2 7303-2 7400-2 7403-2
total ) 2 7120-2 DF-200 DF-700 RCM-91D 791-05U
otal canisters S!e,Parz Umyp, 7035:2 g2 10 03460
Tank Model Number Old/New < C-7120 C-7005 C-7400 C-DF-200 C-DF-700 C-91D CBBC-V1

MVE 600/MVE-616C

F-C-7120-4(88/352)
F-C-7120-5(88/440)
F-C-7120-6(88/528)

F-C-7005-2(48/96)
F-C-7005-3(48/144)

F-C-7400-2(48/96)
F-C-7400-3(48/144)

F-C-DF200-4(28/112)
F-C-DF200-6(28/168)

F-C-DF700-4(24/96)
F-C-DF700-6(24/144)

F-C-91D-3(46/138)  |F
F-C-91D-4(46/184)  |F
F-C-91D-5(46/230)

-C-CBBC-V1-6(138/8287)
-C-CBBC-V1-7(138/8966)

CF-9-3-T(22/1386)

Platform Divider Part NO.(For MVE 600/MVE-616C)

P24-7120

P24-7005

P24-7400

P24-DF200

P24-DF700

P24-91D

NONE

MVE 1400/MVE-1426CF

F-C-7120-4(148/592)
F-C-7120-5(148/740
F-C-7120-6(148/888)

F-C-7005-2(96/192)
F-C-7005-3(96/288)

F-C-7400-2(96/192)
F-C-7400-3(96/288)

F-C-DF200-4(60/240)
F-C-DF200-6(60/360)

F-C-DF700-4(40/160)
F-C-DF700-6(40/240)

F-C-91D-3(84/252) |F
F-C-91D-4(84/336)  |F
F-C-91D-5(84/420)

-C-CBBC-V1-6(232/1392)
-C-CBBC-V1-7(232/1624)

CF-9-3-T(35/2205)

Platform Divider Part NO.(For MVE 1400/MVE-1426CF)

P24-7120

P24-7005

P24-7400

P24-DF200

P24-DF700

P24-91D

NONE

(Continued on next page)
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Cross Reference Tables for Blood Bag
Storage Systems for Most Popular Liquid
Nitrogen Storage Tanks

CHART MVE SERIES

Bag Manufacturer

o Bag Part Number

Frame Part ‘71715,

Number( total frames € p,

total canisters) Ny
U]hbel.

Tank Model Number Old/New

BAXTER/FENWAL BAG NUMBER(S)

4R-9951

4R-9953
4R-5461

4R-9955
4R-5462

4R-9957
4R-5464

4R-9959
4R-5464

4R-2111

4R-2110

C-4R9951

C-4R9953

C-4R9955

C-4R9957

C-4R9959

C-4R2111

C-4R2110

MVE 230/MVE-204

F-C-4R9951-5(36/180)

F-C-4R9953-3(29/87)

F-C-4R9955-3(21/63)

F-C-4R9957-3(18/54)

F-C-4R9959-3(13/39)

MVE 23011/MVE-205

F-C-4R9951-5(36/180)
F-C-4R9951-7(36/252)

F-C-4R9953-3(29/87)
F-C-4R9953-4(29/116)
F-C-4R9953-5(29/145)

F-C-4R9955-3(21/63)
F-C-4R9955-4(21/84)
F-C-4R9955-5(21/105)

F-C-4R9957-3(18/54)
F-C-4R9957-4(18/72)
F-C-4R9957-5(18/90)

F-C-4R9959-3(13/39)
F-C-4R9959-4(13/52)
F-C-4R9959-5(13/65)

F-C-4R2111-3(16/48)
F-C-4R2111-4(16/64)

F-C-4R2110-3(13/39)

MVE 511/MVE-510

F-C-4R9951-5(56/280)
F-C-4R9951-7(56/392)
F-C-4R9951-8(56/448)

F-C-4R9953-3(43/129)
F-C-4R9953-4(43/172)
F-C-4R9953-5(43/215)

F-C-4R9955-3(32/96)
F-C-4R9955-4(32/128)
F-C-4R9955-5(32/160)

F-C-4R9957-3(30/90)
F-C-4R9957-4(30/120)
F-C-4R9957-5(30/150)

F-C-4R9959-3(21/63)
F-C-4R9959-4(21/84)
F-C-4R9959-5(21/105)

F-C-4R2111-3(20/60)
F-C-4R2111-4(20/80)

F-C-4R2110-3(18/54)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 511/MVE-510)

P20-4R9951

P20-4R9953

P20-4R9955

P20-4R9957

P20-4R9959

P20-4R2111

P20-4R2110

MVE 611/MVE-616

F-C-4R9951-5(88/440)
F-C-4R9951-7(88/616)

F-C-4R9953-3(66/198)
F-C-4R9953-4(66/264)
F-C-4R9953-5(66/330)

F-C-4R9955-3(56/168)
F-C-4R9955-4(56/224)
F-C-4R9955-5(56/280)

F-C-4R9957-3(46/138)
F-C-4R9957-4(46/184)
F-C-4R9957-5(46/230)

F-C-4R9959-3(36/108)
F-C-4R9959-4(36/144)
F-C-4R9959-5(36/180)

F-C-4R2111-3(28/84)
F-C-4R2111-4(28/112)

F-C-4R2110-3(25/75)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 611/MVE-616)

P24-4R9951

P24-4R9953

P24-4R9955

P24-4R9957

P24-4R9959

P24-4R2111

P24-4R2110

MVE 1411/MVE-1426

F-C-4R9951-5(20/100)
F-C-4R9951-7(20/140)

F-C-4R9953-3(112/336)
F-C-4R9953-4(112/448)
F-C-4R9953-5(112/560)

F-C-4R9955-3(94/282)
F-C-4R9955-4(94/376)

F-C-4R9957-3(84/252)
F-C-4R9957-4(84/336)

F-C-4R9959-3(57/171)
F-C-4R9959-4(57/228)

F-C-4R2111-3(56/168)|
F-C-4R2111-4(56/224)|

F-C-4R2110-3(52/156)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 1411/MVE-1426)

P24-4R9951

P24-4R9953

P24-4R9955

P24-4R9957

P24-4R9959

P24-4R2111

P24-4R2110

MVE 1841/MVE-1839

F-C-4R9951-5(210/1050)
F-C-4R9951-7(210/1470)
F-C-4R9951-8(210/1680)

F-C-4R9953-3(156/468)
F-C-4R9953-4(156/624)
F-C-4R9953-5(156/780)

F-C-4R9955-3(144/432)
F-C-4R9955-4(144/576)
F-C-4R9955-5(144/720)

F-C-4R9957-3(136/408)
F-C-4R9957-4(136/544)
F-C-4R9957-5(136/680)

F-C-4R9959-3(106/318)
F-C-4R9959-4(106/424)
F-C-4R9959-5(106/530)

F-C-4R2111-3(92/276)|
F-C-4R2111-4(92/368)|

F-C-4R2110-3(81/243)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 1841/MVE-1839) | P39-4R9951 P39-4R9953 P39-4R9955 P39-4R9957 P39-4R9959 P39-4R2111 P39-4R2110
e CHARTERMED GAMBRO STERICON MED SEP
Bag Part Number
Frame Part Ca,, s ~ . 7400-2 7403-2 791-05
(,Nf“f":;’;;‘s&:’;i:l“:ﬂg‘:%;i:; o 7120-2 70"57023;_3203 2| e 102 DF-200 DF-700 RCM-91D Jpiasy
g,
Tank Model Number S C-7120 C-7005 C-7400 C-DF-200 C-DF-700 C-91D CBBC-V1

MVE 230/MVE-204

F-C-7120-4(48/192)

F-C-7005-2(24/48)

F-C-7400-2(24/48)

F-C-DF200-4(16/64)

F-C-91D-3(18/54)

MVE 23011/MVE-205

F-C-7120-4(48/192)
F-C-7120-5(48/240)
F-C-7120-6(48/288)

F-C-7005-2(24/48)
F-C-7005-3(24/72)

F-C-7400-2(24/48)
F-C-7400-3(24/72)

F-C-DF200-4(24/96)
F-C-DF200-6(24/144)

F-C-DF700-3(10/30)
F-C-DF700-4(10/40)

F-C-91D-3(18/54)
F-C-91D-4(18/72)
F-C-91D-5(18/90)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(60/360)
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(60/420)
CF-8-3-T(8/448)
CF-9-3-T(8/504)

MVE 511/MVE-510

F-C-7120-4(58/232)
F-C-7120-5(58/290)
F-C-7120-6(58/348)

F-C-7005-2(40/80)
F-C-7005-3(40/120)

F-C-7400-2(40/80)
F-C-7400-3(40/120)

F-C-DF200-4(20/80)
F-C-DF200-6(20/120)

F-C-DF700-3(16/48)
F-C-DF700-4(16/64)

F-C-91D-3(30/90)
F-C-91D-4(30/120)
F-C-9

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(90/540)
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(90/630)
CF-9-3-T(13/819)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 511/MVE-510)

P20-7120

P20-7005

P20-7400

P20-DF200

P20-DF700

)

20-91D

NONE

MVE 611/MVE-616

F-C-7120-4(88/352)
F-C-7120-5(88/440)
F-C-7120-6(88/528)

F-C-7005-2(48/96)
F-C-7005-3(48/144)

F-C-7400-2(48/96)
F-C-7400-3(48/144)

F-C-DF200-4(28/112)
F-C-DF200-6(28/168)

F-C-DF700-3(24/72)
F-C-DF700-4(24/96)

-91D-5(30/150)

F-C-91D-3(46/138)
F-C-91D-4(46/184)
F-C-91D-5(46/230)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(138/828)
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(138/966)
CF-9-3-T(22/1386)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 611/MVE-616)

P24-7120

P24-7005

P24-7400

P24-DF200

P24-DF700

P24-91D

NONE

MVE 1411/MVE-1426

F-C-7120-4(148/592)
F-C-7120-5(148/740)
F-C-7120-6(148/888)

F-C-7005-2(96/192)
F-C-7005-3(96/288)

F-C-7400-2(96/192)
F-C-7400-3(96/288)

F-C-DF200-4(60/240)
F-C-DF200-6(60/360)

F-C-DF700-3(40/120)
F-C-DF700-4(40/160)

F-C-91D-3(84/252)
F-C-91D-4(84/336)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(232/1392)|
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(232/1624)
CF-9-3-T(35/2205)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 1411/MVE-1426)

P24-7120

P24-7005

P24-7400

P24-DF200

P24-DF700

P24-91D

NONE

MVE 1841/MVE-1839

F-C-7120-4(256/1024)
F-C-7120-5(256/1280)
F-C-7120-6(256/1536)

F-C-7005-2(148/296)
F-C-7005-3(148/444)

F-C-7400-2(148/296)
F-C-7400-3(148/444)

F-C-DF200-4(92/368)
F-C-DF200-6(92/552)

F-C-DF700-3(68/204)
F-C-DF700-4(68/272)

F-C-91D-3(136/408)
F-C-91D-4(136/544)
F-C-91D-5(136/680)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(368/2208)
-CBBC-V1-7(368/2576)
F-C-CBBC-V1-8(368/2944)
CF-10-3-T(59/4130)

-

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE 1841/MVE-1839)

P39-7120

P39-7005

P39-7400

P39-DF200

P39-DF700

P39-91D

NONE

(Continued on next page)
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Cross Reference Tables for Blood Bag
Storage Systems for Most Popular Liquid
Nitrogen Storage Tanks

CHART MVE Bio Series

Bag Manufacturer

Frame Part Bag Part Number
Number( total frames~Ca;, -
total canisters) ISte,.
ary Ny
b,

Tank Model Number Old/New

BAXTER/FENWAL BAG NUMBER(S)

4R-9953 4R-9955 4R-9957 4R-9959
AR5 4R-5461 4R-5462 4R-5464 4R-5464 AR R0
C-4R9951 C-4R9953 C-4R9955 C-4R9957 C-4R9959 C-4R2111 C-4R2110

F-C-4R9951-7(56/392)

F-C-4R9953-4(43/172)

F-C-4R9955-4(32/128)

F-C-4R9957-4(30/120)

F-C-4R9959-4(21/84)

F-C-4R2111-4(20/80)

F-C-4R9951-5(36/180) | F-C-4R9953-3(20/87) | F-C-4R9955-3(21/63) |F-C-4R9957-3(18/54) | F-C-4R9959-3(13/39) |  _ ) i
BIOI F-C-4R9951-7(36/252) | F-C-4R9953-4(26/116) | F-C-4R9955-4(21/84) |F-C-4R9957-4(18/72) | F-C-4R9959-4(13/52) | F-C-4R2111-4(16/64) | F-C-4R2110-3(13/39)
BIOII F-C-4R9951-5(36/280) | F-C-4R9953-3(43/129) | F-C-4R99S5-3(32196) | F-C-4R99ST-3(30/90) | F-C-R9939-321/63) | F-C-4R2111-3Q060) | . 4ma110-3(18/54)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE BIO 11 )

P20-4R9951

P20-4R9953

P20-4R9955

P20-4R9957

P20-4R9959

P20-4R2111

P20-4R2110

BIO I

F-C-4R9951-5(72/360)
F-C-4R9951-7(72/504)

F-C-4R9953-3(66/198)
F-C-4R9953-4(66/264)
F-C-4R9953-5(66/330)

F-C-4R9955-3(48/144)
F-C-4R9955-4(48/192)
F-C-4R9955-5(48/240)

F-C-4R9957-3(46/138)
F-C-4R9957-4(46/184)
F-C-4R9957-5(46/230)

F-C-4R9959-3(36/108)
F-C-4R9959-4(36/144)
F-C-4R9959-5(36/180)

F-C-4R2111-3(28/84)
F-C-4R2111-4(28/112)

F-C-4R2110-3(25/75)
F-C-4R2110-4(25/100)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE BIO 111 )

P24-4R9951

P24-4R9953

P24-4R9955

P24-4R9957

P24-4R9959

P24-4R2111

P24-4R2110

BIO IV

F-C-4R9951-5(120/600)
F-C-4R9951-7(120/840)
F-C-4R9951-8(120/960)

F-C-4R9953-3(108/324)
F-C-4R9953-4(108/432)
F-C-4R9953-5(108/540)

F-C-4R9955-3(88/264)
F-C-4R9955-4(88/352)
F-C-4R9955-5(88/440)

F-C-4R9957-3(70/210)
F-C-4R9957-4(70/280)
F-C-4R9957-5(70/350)

F-C-4R9959-3(57/171)
F-C-4R9959-4(57/228)
F-C-4R9959-5(57/285)

F-C-4R2111-3(56/168)
F-C-4R2111-4(56/224)

F-C-4R2110-3(52/156)
F-C-4R2110-4(52/208)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE BIO 1V )

P31-4R9951

P31-4R9953

P31-4R9955

P31-4R9957

P31-4R9959

P31-4R2111

P31-4R2110

F-C-4R9951-5(210/1050)

F-C-4R9953-3(156/468)

F-C-4R9955-3(144/432)

F-C-4R9957-3(136/408)

F-C-4R9959-3(106/318)

F-C-4R2111-3(92/276)

F-C-4R2110-3(81/243)

F-C-7120-6(58/348)

F-C-7005-3(40/120)

F-C-7400-3(40/120) F-

F-C-DF700-4(16/64)

F-C-4R9951-7(210/1470)| F-C-4R9953-4(156/624) | F-C-4R9955-4(144/578)| F-C-4R9957-4(136/544) | F-C-4R9959-4(106/424) " ‘
BIOV F-C-4R9951-8(210/1680)| F-C-4R9953-5(156/780) | F-C-4R9955-5(144/720)| E-C-4R9957-5(136/680) | F-C-4R9959-5(106/530)| F~C-4R2111-4(92/368) | F-C-4R2110-4(81/324)
Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE BIOV ) P39-4R9951 P39-4R9953 P39-4R9955 P39-4R9957 P39-4R9959 P39-4R2111 P39-4R2110
Bag Manufacturer
CHARTERMED GAMBRO STERICON MED SEP
Bag Part Number
Frame Part 791-05
g, = = 7400-2 7403-2
I\éltlz?lég;(‘;g?g)ﬁames st 7120-2 7005-2 7303-2 DF-200 DF-700 RCM-91D 791-05U
7039-2 7410-2 7025-2 8-0346-0
R~ C-7120 C-7005 C-7400 C-DF-200 C-DF-700 C-91D CBBC-V1
BIO| FCTI0AU8/190) | .. 7005.2004/48) F-C-DF200-4(24/96) .C-DF700-3(10/30) | F-C-91D-3(18/54) ifﬁggé};i‘;ggigg;
F:C:7120:6E48:’788; F-C-7005-3(24/72) F-C-7400-2(24/48) F-C-DF200-6(24/144) F-C-DF700-4(10/40) F-C-91D-4(18/72) CF-8-3-T(8/448)
F-C-7120-4(58/232) F-C-DF200-4(20/80 o DET00A( CotD. F-C-CBBC-V1-6(90/540)
F-C-7005-2(40/80) | F-C-7400-2(40/80) (20/80) | F-C-DF700-3(16/48) | F-C-91D-3(30/90) : /
BIO I F-C-7120-5(58/290) ( ) C-DF200-6(20/120) F-C-91D-4(30/120) F-C-CBBC-V1-7(90/630)

CF-9-3-T(13/819)

BIO I

F-C-7120-5(88/440)
F-C-7120-6(88/528)

F-C-7005-3(48/144)

F-C-7400-3(48/144) F-

C-DF200-6(28/168)

F-C-DF700-4(24/96)

F-C-91D-4(46/184)
F-C-91D-5(46/230)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE BIO 11 ) P20-7120 P20-7005 P20-7400 P20-DF200 P20-DF700 P20-91D NONE
F-C-7120-4(88/352) | £ 0.7005.2(48/96) | F-C-7400-2(48/96) F-C-DF200-4(28/112) | E-C-DF700-3(24/72) | F-C-91D-3(46/138) ;gggggmgi{;gggﬁ;

CF-9-3-T(22/1386)

Platform Divider Part No.(For MVE BIO I11)

P24-7120

P24-7005

P24-7400

P24-DF200

P24-DF700

P24-91D

NONE

BIO IV

F-C-7120-4(152/608)
F-C-7120-5(152/760)
F-C-7120-6(152/912)

F-C-7005-2(96/192)
F-C-7005-3(96/288)

F-C-7400-2(96/192) F-
F-C-7400-3(96/288) F-

C-DF200-4(56/224)
C-DF200-6(56/336)

F-C-DF700-3(40/120)
F-C-DF700-4(40/160)

F-C-91D-3(80/240)
F-C-91D-4(80/320)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(216/1296)
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(216/1512)
CF-9-3-T(33/2079)

Platform Divider Part No.( For MVE BIO IV )

P31-7120

P31-7005

P31-7400 P31-DF200

P31-DF700

P31-91D

NONE

BIOV

F-C-7120-4(256/1024)
F-C-7120-5(256/1280)
F-C-7120-6(256/1536)

F-C-7005-2(148/296)
F-C-7005-3(148/444)

F-C-7400-2(148/296) F-
F-C-7400-3(148/444) F-

C-DF200-4(92/368)
C-DF200-6(92/552)

F-C-DF700-3(68/204)
F-C-DF700-4(68/272)

F-C-91D-3(136/408)
F-C-91D-4(136/544)
F-C-91D-5(136/680)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(368/2208)
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(368/2576)
CF-9-3-T(53/3339)

Platform Divider Part No.(For MVE BIO V) P39-7120 P39-7005 P39-7400 P39-DF200 P39-DF700 P39-91D NONE
TAYLOR-WHARTON LABS SERIES
Bag Manufact
g e BAXTER/FENWAL BAG NUMBER(S)
Nambert 1 G e Number 4R-9953 4R-99 4R-99 4R-9959
Number( total frames~<an; ¢ R- R- R- R-
D Yister s 4R-9951 o 23 2 o 4R-2111 4R-2110
"L, B 4R-5461 4R-5462 4R-5464 4R-5464
er
Tank Model Number C-4R9951 C-4R9953 C-4R9955 C-4R9957 C-4R9959 C-4R2111 C-4R2110
F-C-4R9951-5(108/540) | F-C-4R9953-3(72/216) | F-C-4R9955-3(54/162) |F-C-4R9957-3(68/204) FCART11-3(50/150
20K F-C-4R9951-7(108/756) | F-C-4R9953-4(72/288) | F-C-4R9955-4(54/216) |F-C-4R9957-4(68/272) i 4R2111-4(50”200) F-C-4R21101-3(44/132)
F-C-4R9951-8(108//864) | F-C-4R9953-5(72/360) | F-C-4R9955-5(54/270) |F-C-4R9957-5(68/3340) s -4(307200)
F-C-4R9951-5(216/1080) | F.C-4R9953-3(174/525) | F-C-4R9955-3(118/354) |F-C-4R9IST-3(96/288) | F-C-4R99S9-3(12/216) | L\ ooy ooon o
40K F-C-4R9951-7(216/1512) | F-C-4R9953-4(174/700) | F-C-4R9955-4(118/472) |F-C-4R9957-4(96/384) | F-C-4R9959-4(72/288) F:C:4R2111:4290/360; F-C-4R21101-3(66/198)
F-C-4R9951-8(216/1728) | F-C-4R9953-5(174/870) | F-C-4R9955-5(118/590) |F-C-4R9957-5(96/480) | F-C-4R9959-5(72/360)
PSR s | ST | ECISENS e
80K (432/3024) Eg_moosz 4(324/1296) | F-C-4R9955-4(240/960) (228/912) e (162/648) F-C-AR2111-4(174/696) | F-C-4R21101-3(144/432)

F-C-4R9951-8(432/3456)

-C-4R9953-5(324/1620)

F-C-4R9955-5(240/1200)

F-C-4R9957-5(228/1140)

-C-4R9959-5(162/810)

(Continued on next page)

-130 -

()
-
o
©

ivi

Canisters, Frames & D




Cross Reference Tables for Blood Bag
Storage Systems for Most Popular
Liquid Nitrogen Storage Tanks

tsi9j)siue

Bag Manufacturer

CHARTERMED GAMBRO STERICON MED SEP
{rﬁgﬁe}:z{:nalfmmes Qz,i%ngNumber 7005-2 7303-2 7400-2 7403-2 791-05
total canisters) Azerpa’[lv 7120-2 7039-2 7410-2 7025-2 DF-200 DF-700 RCM-91D ;?01522_%
u
b
Tank Model Number & C-7120 C-7005 C-7400 C-DF-200 C-DF-700 C-91D CBBC-V1

F-C-4R7120-4(124/496) F-C-91D-3(68/204) | F-C-CBBC-V1-6(198/1188)

- 20K : 490 | F-C-4R7005-2(36/112) | F-C-4R7400-2(56/112) | F-C-DF200-4(48/384) | F-C-DF700-3(38/114) | 15 C-CBBC
F-C-4R7120-5(124/620) 256/ / /14 | F.C-91D-4(681272) | F-C-CBBC-VI-7(198/1386)

— T 024, | FCARTOSIGO168) | F-CARTADSGON68) | F-C-DR0-G45T6) | F-CDRIOAGHISY) | 1coipaigaanty |crosnasians)
< F-C-ARTI20-4Q88/1152) | b 4R7005.2(138/276) | F-C-4R7400-2(138/276) F-C-91D-3(96/288) | F-C-CBBC-V1-6(402/2412)
-— F-C-DF200-4(96/768) | F-C-DF700-3(54/162)

40K F-C-ART120-5(288/1440) | T-C_4R7005.3(138/414) | F-CARI4003(138/418) | F-commaon parciiee F-C-91D-4(96/384) | F-C-CBBC-V1-7(402/2814)
o e, (138/414) (I38/414) | F-C.DR006061152) | F-CDFI00-4G4216) | ECIID-A00ME - |F-COBBCYI T
n 80K T 20 a0 3850 | F-C-4RTO0S-2(294/588) | F-C-4RTA0D-2294/588) | F-C-DF200-4(19211536) | F-C-DET00-3(126/378) | C 01D 0RED e ChBev e
0 E AT I20et370/24a0) | F-C-4RTO0S-3204/882) | F-C-4R7A00-3204/882) | F-C-DF200-6(192/2304) | F-C-DF700-4(126/504) | {31243 8 | e CORC-N 1108

TAYLOR-WHARTON K SERIES

Bag Manufacturer

BAXTER/FENWAL BAG NUMBER(S)

F-C-4R9951-7(56/392)

F-C-4R9953-5(43/215)

F-C-4R9955-5(32/160)

F-C-4R9957-5(30/150)

F-C-4R9959-5(21/105)

F-C-4R2111-4(20/80)

R D 4R-9953 4R-9955 4R-9957 4R-9959
et g 4R-9951 4R5461 4R-5462 4R-5464 4R-5464 4R AR2110
o
Tank Model Number | C4r99s1 C-4R9953 C-4R9955 C-4R9957 C-4R9959 C-4R2111 C-4R2110
SK F-C-4R9951-5(25/125) F-C-4R9953-3(20/60) F-C-4R9955-3(14/42) F-C-4R9957-3(8/24) F-C-4R9959-3(2/6)
C. . F-C-4R9953-3(43/129) F-C-4R9955-3(32/96) F-C-4R9957-3(30/90) F-C-4R9959-3(21/63) . .
10K F ARSI S30280) | FC4R9953-4(43/172) | F-C-4R9955-4(32/128) | E-C-4R9957-4(30/120) | F-C-4R9959-4(21/84) | F-C4RZITI-3Q060) g ¢ 4oy 3(18/50)

Platform Divider Part No.(For Taylor Wharton 10K)

P20-4R9951

P20-4R9953

P20-4R9955

P20-4R9957

P20-4R9959 P20-4R2111

P20-4R2110

24K

F-C-4R9951-5(120/600)
F-C-4R9951-7(120/840)

F-C-4R9953-3(108/324)
F-C-4R9953-4(108/432)
F-C-4R9953-5(108/540)

F-C-4R9955-3(88/264)
-4R9955-4(88/352)
F-C-4R9955-5(88/440)

-

F-C-4R9957-3(80/240)
F-C-4R9957-4(80/320)
F-C-4R9957-5(80/400)

F-C-4R9959-3(57/171)
F-C-4R9959-4(57/228)
F-C-4R9959-5(57/285)

F-C-4R2111-3(56/168)
F-C-4R2111-4(56/224)

F-C-4R2110-3(52/156)

Platform Divider Part No.(For Taylor Wharton 24K)

P31-4R9951

P31-4R9953

P31-4R9955

P31-4R9957

P31-4R9959 P31-4R2111

P31-4R2110

F-C-4R9951-5(210/1050)

F-C-4R9953-3(156/468)

F-C-4R9955-3(144/432)

F-C-4R9957-3(136/408)

F-C-4R9959-3(106/318)

F-C-4R2111-3(92/276)

> e F-C-4R9953-4(156/624) | F-C-4R9955-4(144/578) | F-C-4R9957-4(136/544) | F-C-4R9959-4(106/424) F-C-4R2110-3(81/243)
38K F-CARSISTTQIONIATO) | ¢ 4R9953-5(156/780) | F-C-4R9955-5(144/720) | F-C-4R9957-5(136/680) | F-C-4R9959-5(106/530) | F-C-4R211-4(92/368)
Platform Divider Part No.(For Taylor Wharton 38K) P39-4R9951 P39-4R9953 P39-4R9955 P39-4R9957 P39-4R9959 P39-4R2111 P39-4R2110
Bag Manuf:
e Vi CHARTERMED GAMBRO STERICON MED SEP
Frame Part Bag Part Number 791-05
Number( total frames Caa- L 7005-2 7303-2 7400-2 7403-2 _ N o 791-05U
o talcenictre) zszerpdr[,vu 71202 7039-2 7410-2 7025-2 DF-200 DF-700 RCM-91D I
Mp,
Tank Model Number - C-7120 C-7005 C-7400 C-DF-200 C-DF-700 C-91D CBBC-V1
3K F-C-7120-4(36/144) F-C-7005-2(18/36) | F-C-7400-2(18/36) | F-C-DF200-4(11/38) F-C-91D-3(8/24)
F-C-7120-4(58/232) ) . F-C-91D-3(30/90) | F-C-CBBC-VI-6(90/540
10K F-C-7120-5(58:’290) F-C-7005-2(34/68) F-C-DF200-4(20/80) F-C-DF700-4(16/64) F-C-91D-4(30/120) F-C»CBBC-VHE‘)OJGSO;

F-C-7120-6(58/348)

F-C-7005-3(34/102)

F-C-7400-2(34/68)

F-C-DF200-6(20/120)

E-C-DF700-6(16/96) | 1. 91p-5(30/150)

CF-9-3-T(14/882)

Platform Divider Part No.(For Taylor Wharton 10K)

P20-7120

P20-7005

P20-7400

P20-DF200

P20-DF700 P20-91D

NONE

24K

F-C-7120-4(152/608)
F-C-7120-5(152/760)
F-C-7120-6(152/912)

F-C-7005-2(96/192)
F-C-7005-3(96/288)

F-C-7400-2(96/192)

F-C-DF200-4(56/224)
F-C-DF200-6(56/336)

F-C-91D-3(70/210)
F-C-91D-4(70/280)
F-C-91D-5(70/350)

F-C-DF700-4(40/160)
F-C-DF700-6(40/240)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(216/1296)
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(216/1512)
CF-9-3-T(33/2079)

Platform Divider Part No.(For Taylor Wharton 24K)

P31-7120

P31-7005

P31-7400

P31-DF200

P31-DF700 P31-91D

NONE

38K

F-C-7120-4(256/1024)
F-C-7120-5(256/1280)
F-C-7120-6(256/1536)

F-C-7005-2(148/296)
F-C-7005-3(148/444)

F-C-7400-2(148/296)

F-C-DF200-4(92/368)
F-C-DF200-6(92/552)

F-C-DF700-4(68/272) : 9}32{};2’;‘22
F-C-DF700-6(68/408) | E-C-91D-4(136/
(O81408) | 91D-5(136/680)

F-C-CBBC-V1-6(368/2208)
F-C-CBBC-V1-7(368/2576)
CF-9-3-T(53/3339)

Platform Divider Part No.(For Taylor Wharton 38K)

P39-7120

P39-7005

P39-7400

P39-DF200

P39-DF700 P39-91D

NONE
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